PAGE 1 of 6
5-port, 8-port and 16-port Gigabit Ethernet
Unmanaged PoE/PoE+ Switches
Data Sheet GS105P, GS105PP, GS108LP, GS108PP, GS116LP, GS116PP
The NETGEAR® Gigabit Unmanaged
Switch series helps businesses coste-
ffectively increase power budget to
expand their network.

NETGEAR  Gigabit Ethernet PoE/PoE+ Unmanaged Switch |  Power adapter (localized to the country of sale)
Wall installation kit & rack-mount kit (varies by model) | Quick install guide
Ordering Information
GS105P-300NAS North America and Latin America
GS105P-300EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS105PP-300NAS North America and Latin America
GS105PP-300EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108PP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS116LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS116LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116PP-100NAS North America and Latin America